
2013 Collegiate Small Boat
Official Results  (Sunday, Nov 03)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3A: Womens Collegiate 2- A Final @ 07:00 AM
1st 3 Northeastern A (K.O'Connell, C.Laverack) 07:40.35
2nd 2 Syracuse A (M.Williams, A.Ludovici) 07:44.11 0.8% 00:03.76 00:00:03.76
3rd 5 BU A (L.Wihtol, C.Demko) 07:44.87 1.0% 00:00.76 00:00:04.52
4th 1 Wisconsin A (a.badger, a.badger) 07:45.43 1.1% 00:00.56 00:00:05.08
5th 6 Radcliffe A (E.Fitzhenry, K.Wilcox) 07:46.98 1.4% 00:01.55 00:00:06.63
6th 4 Syracuse B (C.Frawley, G.Hamilton) 07:47.35 1.5% 00:00.37 00:00:07.00

Race 1A: Womens Collegiate 1x A Final @ 07:10 AM
1st 4 Syracuse A (R.Soja) 08:08.30
2nd 5 Princeton D (A.Ionson) 08:13.54 1.1% 00:05.24 00:00:05.24
3rd 3 Wisconsin A (a.badger) 08:17.07 1.8% 00:03.53 00:00:08.77
4th 1 Princeton B (M.McNulty) 08:25.70 3.6% 00:08.63 00:00:17.40
5th 2 UMass A (C.Caballero Larco) 08:26.39 3.7% 00:00.69 00:00:18.09
6th 6 BU A (E.Lerhe) 08:38.21 6.1% 00:11.82 00:00:29.91

Race 2A: Womens Collegiate 2x A Final @ 07:20 AM
1st 3 Princeton A (K.Reelick, E.Reelick) 07:35.67
2nd 2 U Penn A (M.Fitzgerald, M.Dwyer) 07:38.67 0.7% 00:03.00 00:00:03.00
3rd 4 Radcliffe A (E.Flint, F.Archibald) 07:40.27 1.0% 00:01.60 00:00:04.60
4th 1 Syracuse C (H.Taylor, A.Kaszycki) 07:42.53 1.5% 00:02.26 00:00:06.86
5th 5 Syracuse A (M.McCrudden, H.Johnston) 07:42.88 1.6% 00:00.35 00:00:07.21
6th 6 Radcliffe C (K.Mallet, N.Lang) 07:43.46 1.7% 00:00.58 00:00:07.79

Race 3B: Womens Collegiate 2- B Final @ 07:30 AM
1st 5 Syracuse D (S.DeSantis, A.Tinney) 08:02.60
2nd 4 U Penn A (A.O'Connor, A.Slosburg) 08:04.79 0.5% 00:02.19 00:00:02.19
3rd 1 Radcliffe A (K.Whelan, K.Bauer) 08:07.40 1.0% 00:02.61 00:00:04.80
4th 2 Wisconsin B (a.badger, a.badger) 08:10.47 1.6% 00:03.07 00:00:07.87
5th 3 Princeton C (E.McBride, A.Gould) 08:10.92 1.7% 00:00.45 00:00:08.32
6th 6 Princeton B (G.Howe, K.Irwin) 08:15.87 2.7% 00:04.95 00:00:13.27

Race 1B: Womens Collegiate 1x B Final @ 07:40 AM
1st 6 Princeton A (F.Richardson) 08:29.33
2nd 4 Syracuse B (E.Frank) 08:34.72 1.1% 00:05.39 00:00:05.39
3rd 3 Colgate A (M.Warren) 08:37.17 1.5% 00:02.45 00:00:07.84
4th 1 Syracuse C (C.Habjan) 08:43.65 2.8% 00:06.48 00:00:14.32
5th 2 Northeastern A (B.Husebye) 08:49.52 4.0% 00:05.87 00:00:20.19

5 Colgate B (D.Wartell) Did Not
Finish

Princeton National Rowing Association

PNRA

Page 1 of  3 Printed: 2013-Nov-03 09:52 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.rowpnra.org
http://regattaworkbench.com/


Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2B: Womens Collegiate 2x B Final @ 07:50 AM
1st 5 UMass B (T.Wilson, E.Mann) 07:58.70
2nd 2 Syracuse B (M.Leitch, R.Aschebrock) 07:59.76 0.2% 00:01.06 00:00:01.06
3rd 3 Northeastern A (A.Williams, N.Pozzobon) 08:01.09 0.5% 00:01.33 00:00:02.39
4th 4 Radcliffe B (L.Tracey, M.Carmack) 08:02.90 0.9% 00:01.81 00:00:04.20
5th 1 UMass A (M.Kopp, L.St. Pierre) 08:03.23 0.9% 00:00.33 00:00:04.53
6th 6 Ithaca A (L.Beatty, J.Schaeffer) 08:15.96 3.6% 00:12.73 00:00:17.26

Race 3C: Womens Collegiate 2- C Final @ 08:00 AM
1st 2 Radcliffe B (M.Tanski, J.Gregoire) 08:11.60
2nd 4 Northeastern B (K.Flynn, J.Hoban) 08:19.09 1.5% 00:07.49 00:00:07.49
3rd 6 BU C (E.Ransom, M.Borchardt) 08:23.18 2.4% 00:04.09 00:00:11.58
4th 3 UMass B (N.Juul-Hindsgaul, A.Rubi-Mooney) 08:24.76 2.7% 00:01.58 00:00:13.16
5th 5 Radcliffe B (D.Steketee, E.Slatery) 08:25.79 2.9% 00:01.03 00:00:14.19
6th 1 UMass A (P.Edwards, R.Boudreau) 08:29.08 3.6% 00:03.29 00:00:17.48

Race 1C: Womens Collegiate 1x C Final @ 08:10 AM
1st 3 Syracuse D (A.Zadravec) 08:46.18
2nd 1 Tufts A (C.Ricard) 08:52.26 1.2% 00:06.08 00:00:06.08
3rd 4 Northeastern B (M.Bartz) 08:54.51 1.6% 00:02.25 00:00:08.33
4th 5 UMass B (S.Kolovson) 09:05.44 3.7% 00:10.93 00:00:19.26
5th 6 Tufts C (C.Sleigh) 09:07.73 4.1% 00:02.29 00:00:21.55
6th 2 UMass A (E.Marti) 09:09.40 4.4% 00:01.67 00:00:23.22

Race 2C: Womens Collegiate 2x C Final @ 08:20 AM
1st 3 BU A (C.Ratte, C.Richer) 07:54.76
2nd 1 U Penn B (J.Hebert, E.Redfield) 08:02.76 1.7% 00:08.00 00:00:08.00
3rd 2 Radcliffe D (E.Lenczowski, A.Backer) 08:03.17 1.8% 00:00.41 00:00:08.41
4th 5 BU B (A.Gustafson, W.Carleton) 08:06.48 2.5% 00:03.31 00:00:11.72
5th 6 Northeastern B (A.Freimarck, C.Brown) 08:07.34 2.6% 00:00.86 00:00:12.58
6th 4 Syracuse D (M.McMullen, Y.Hemida) 08:08.82 3.0% 00:01.48 00:00:14.06

Race 3D: Womens Collegiate 2- D Final @ 08:30 AM
1st 4 Princeton A (C.Babiec, M.Wheeler) 08:18.01
2nd 3 Syracuse D (K.Adams, T.Wilson) 08:22.17 0.8% 00:04.16 00:00:04.16
3rd 1 UMass C (C.Miller, H.Monahan) 08:28.72 2.2% 00:06.55 00:00:10.71
4th 2 U Penn B (M.Fitzgerald, A.Hofinga) 08:30.75 2.6% 00:02.03 00:00:12.74
5th 5 Rutgers  A (K.Bakaj, S.Ford) 08:33.79 3.2% 00:03.04 00:00:15.78
6th 6 Villanova A (K.McCloy, A.McCloy) 08:41.04 4.6% 00:07.25 00:00:23.03

Race 1D: Womens Collegiate 1x D Final @ 08:40 AM
1st 1 Princeton E (O.McShea) 08:45.30
2nd 2 UMass C (B.Adams) 09:05.51 3.8% 00:20.21 00:00:20.21
3rd 3 BU B (K.Kennedy) 09:07.93 4.3% 00:02.42 00:00:22.63
4th 4 U Penn (S.Macika) 09:18.80 6.4% 00:10.87 00:00:33.50
5th 5 Rutgers  (R.Loiselle) 09:25.67 7.7% 00:06.87 00:00:40.37
6th 6 Tufts B (V.Trumbull) 09:33.58 9.2% 00:07.91 00:00:48.28
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Race 2D: Womens Collegiate 2x D Final @ 08:50 AM
1st 3 Ithaca B (D.Lessard, S.Theoharidis) 08:03.90
2nd 2 U Penn C (H.Stevens, A.Schwartz) 08:08.56 1.0% 00:04.66 00:00:04.66
3rd 5 Rutgers  A (E.Goodman, V.DeSalvo) 08:18.72 3.1% 00:10.16 00:00:14.82
4th 1 Tufts D (E.Eickhoff, E.Wells) 08:20.65 3.5% 00:01.93 00:00:16.75
5th 6 Ithaca C (S.Zang, A.Schenk) 08:21.05 3.5% 00:00.40 00:00:17.15
6th 4 Princeton B (B.Simpson, D.Lapins) 08:24.14 4.2% 00:03.09 00:00:20.24

Race 3E: Womens Collegiate 2- E Final @ 09:00 AM
1st 4 Villanova C (C.Keating, L.Woodhull) 08:28.95
2nd 2 U Penn C (K.Raynor, K.Stine) 08:32.08 0.6% 00:03.13 00:00:03.13
3rd 3 BU B (M.Wiler, K.JACKSON) 08:32.80 0.8% 00:00.72 00:00:03.85
4th 5 BU D (A.Ralston, S.Woo) 08:35.92 1.4% 00:03.12 00:00:06.97
5th 1 Villanova B (K.O'Conor, M.McDonough) 08:43.58 2.9% 00:07.66 00:00:14.63
6th 7 Villanova D (C.Franko, J.DeCata) 08:45.47 3.2% 00:01.89 00:00:16.52
7th 6 UMass D (K.Miller, K.Hryniewich) 08:48.72 3.9% 00:03.25 00:00:19.77

Race 1E: Womens Collegiate 1x E Final @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Tufts E (N.Wakulich) 09:38.42
2nd 4 BU C (B.Harris) 09:55.96 3.0% 00:17.54 00:00:17.54
3rd 5 Tufts D (K.Ainsworth) 10:06.27 4.8% 00:10.31 00:00:27.85
4th 2 Tufts F (C.Markoff) 10:37.37 10.2% 00:31.10 00:00:58.95

Race 2E: Womens Collegiate 2x E Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 4 UMass D (K.Menks, N.DeStefano) 08:17.28
2nd 5 Colgate A (K.Halle, S.Decelle) 08:21.26 0.8% 00:03.98 00:00:03.98
3rd 3 Colgate B (A.Hines, S.Blick) 08:21.84 0.9% 00:00.58 00:00:04.56
4th 1 UMass A (G.Hayward, S.Wiczek) 08:22.43 1.0% 00:00.59 00:00:05.15
5th 2 Tufts A (R.Siegler, C.Meeks) 08:30.65 2.7% 00:08.22 00:00:13.37
6th 6 Ithaca D (M.Averett, S.Zang) 08:35.02 3.6% 00:04.37 00:00:17.74

Race 2F: Womens Collegiate 2x F Final @ 09:30 AM
1st 3 BU C (J.MacCune, B.Coloyan) 08:22.56
2nd 4 Rutgers  B (E.Topp, V.Leach) 08:37.40 3.0% 00:14.84 00:00:14.84
3rd 1 Villanova (A.Yanoff, G.Carbajal) 08:39.58 3.4% 00:02.18 00:00:17.02
4th 6 Tufts B (J.Davis, N.Kastenberg) 08:43.69 4.2% 00:04.11 00:00:21.13
5th 2 Tufts C (M.Morley, B.Mele) 08:49.89 5.4% 00:06.20 00:00:27.33
6th 5 BU D (B.Behmke, D.Hiniker) 08:58.08 7.1% 00:08.19 00:00:35.52

Race 2G: Womens Collegiate 2x G Final @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Tufts F (M.Hilton, A.Hagman) 08:53.88
2nd 4 Tufts E (S.Shield, L.Aravena) 08:56.89 0.6% 00:03.01 00:00:03.01
3rd 3 Rutgers  C (G.Oliveira, C.Lavery) 09:13.03 3.6% 00:16.14 00:00:19.15

5 USMMA (T.Birdsong, S.Pisarski) Scratch
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